
IN THE UNITED STATBS BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

NOTICE OF SERVICE OF BRISTOL INVESTMENT FUND, LTD.'S
DISCOVERY REOUESTS

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that on September 19,2019, a true and comect copy of

Bristol Investnrcnt Fund, Ltd.'s First Set of Requests for Production of Documents and

Things to the DebÍors was served via Electronic Mail on the following:

Counsel to the Debtors Counsel to the Debtors

In re

SUGARFINA INC., et al.,

Debtors

Alan.I. Friedman
Ryan O'Dea

Shulman Flodges & Bastian
afri edman@ shbl lp. com

rodea@shbllp.com

Lance N. Jurich
Vadim.l. Rubinstein
W. Peter Beardsley
Loeb & Loeb LLP
ljurich@loeb.com

vrubinstein@loeb.com
pbeardsley@loeb.corn

Chapter 1l

Case No. 19-11973 (MFW)

(Jointly Administered)

PLEASE TAKB FURTHER NOTICE that on September 19,2019, a true and correct

copy of Bristol Investment Fund, Ltd.'s First Set of Requests for Productiott of Documents

and Thíngs to SFCC Losn Investors, LLC was served via Electronic Mail on the following:

Coqnsel to SFCC Loan Investors. LLC Counsel to S}-CC Loan Investors LLC

Brya M. Keilson
Eric J. Monzo

Morris.Iames LLP
bkeilson@morri sj ames.com
emonzo@morrisj ames.com

Jeffrey N. Pomerantz
James E. O'Neill

Pachulski Stang Ziehl &..Tones [,LP
j po merantz@p szj I aw. com

joneill@pszjlaw.com
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PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that on September 19,2019, a true and correct

copy of Brístol Investment Fund, Ltd.'s First Set of Requests for Production of Documents

ønd Thìngs to Candy Cube Holdíngs, LLC was served via Electronic Mail on the following:

PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that on September 19, 2019, a true and correct

copy of Bristol Investment Fund, Ltd.'s First Set of Requests for Productíon of Documents

and ThÍngs lo Goldman Sachs Specialty Lending Group, LP was served via Electronic Mail

on the following:

Counsel to Cand)¡ Cube Holdings. LLC
Marc J. Carmel

Mcdonald Hopkins LLC
mcarmel @mcdonaldhopkins. com

Counsel to Goldman Sachs
Specialty Lending Group. LP

W. Austin Jowers
Michael R. Handler

King & Spalding LLP
ajowers@kslaw.com

mhandler@kslaw.com

Counselto Cand), Cube Holdings. LLC
M. Blake Cleary

Andrew L. Magaziner
Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor, LLP

mbcleary@ycst.com
amagaziner@ycst.com

Counsel to Goldman Sachs
Specialtv Lendìng Group. LP
William E. Chipman, Jr.

Mark D. Olivere
Chipman Brown Cicero & Cole, LLP

Chipman@ChipmanBrown. com
Olivere@ChipmanBrown.com

LANDIS RATH & LLP

Kerri K. o.4186)
Matthew R. Pierce (No. 5946)
919 Market Street, Suite 1800
Wilmington, Delaware I 980 I
Telephone: (302) 467 -4400
Facsimile: (302) 467 -4450
Email : mumford@lrclaw.com

pierce@lrclaw.com

Dated: September 19, 2019
Wilmington, Delaware
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OLSI]AN FROME WOLOSKY LLP
Adam ['1. Friedman
Thomas J. Fleming
1325 Avenue of the Americas
New York, New York 10019
Tel: 212 451-2300
Fax:212 451-2222

Counsel to Bristol Investment Fund, Ltd.
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